
UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report
2025 Spring Election

Outagamie CountyApril 1, 2025

Statistics TOTAL

Precincts Complete 105 of 105

Registered Voters - Total 124,233

74,764Ballots Cast - Total

13Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total 60.18%

State Superintendent
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brittany Kinser 35,057 46.89%

Jill Underly 34,610 46.29%

Write-In Totals 269 0.36%

Total Votes Cast 69,936 93.54%

Overvotes 4 0.01%

Undervotes 4,824 6.45%

Contest Totals 74,764 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 92 of 92

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brad Schimel 36,740 49.14%

Susan Crawford 37,732 50.47%

Write-In Totals 46 0.06%

Total Votes Cast 74,518 99.67%

Overvotes 5 0.01%

Undervotes 241 0.32%

Contest Totals 74,764 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 92 of 92

Court of Appeals Judge District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Lisa K. Stark 52,359 70.03%

Write-In Totals 695 0.93%

Total Votes Cast 53,054 70.96%

Overvotes 2 0.00%

Undervotes 21,708 29.04%

Contest Totals 74,764 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 92 of 92
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Town Board Chairperson Town of Black Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dan Knutzen 505 89.86%

Write-In Totals 6 1.07%

Total Votes Cast 511 90.93%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 51 9.07%

Contest Totals 562 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Bovina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Doug Pahlow 557 89.41%

Write-In Totals 5 0.80%

Total Votes Cast 562 90.21%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 61 9.79%

Contest Totals 623 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Buchanan
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Joe Coenen 2,165 76.80%

Write-In Totals 17 0.60%

Total Votes Cast 2,182 77.40%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 637 22.60%

Contest Totals 2,819 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Center
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Gary Timm 1,047 53.91%

Jerry Lingnofski 661 34.04%

Write-In Totals 2 0.10%

Total Votes Cast 1,710 88.05%

Overvotes 1 0.05%

Undervotes 231 11.90%

Contest Totals 1,942 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Chairperson Town of Cicero
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Steve Hackl 371 86.28%

Write-In Totals 9 2.09%

Total Votes Cast 380 88.37%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 50 11.63%

Contest Totals 430 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Dale
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Douglas Wunderlich 1,085 82.57%

Write-In Totals 8 0.61%

Total Votes Cast 1,093 83.18%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 221 16.82%

Contest Totals 1,314 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Deer Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Steven D Young Sr. 218 89.71%

Write-In Totals 1 0.41%

Total Votes Cast 219 90.12%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 24 9.88%

Contest Totals 243 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Ellington
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Joe Schumacher 988 63.99%

Write-In Totals 298 19.30%

Total Votes Cast 1,286 83.29%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 258 16.71%

Contest Totals 1,544 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Chairperson Town of Freedom
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Justin Schumacher 1,527 59.81%

Janet Delzer 690 27.03%

Write-In Totals 9 0.35%

Total Votes Cast 2,226 87.19%

Overvotes 3 0.12%

Undervotes 324 12.69%

Contest Totals 2,553 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Grand Chute
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Beth English 4,429 47.04%

Jason J. Van Eperen 3,818 40.55%

Write-In Totals 36 0.38%

Total Votes Cast 8,283 87.98%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1,132 12.02%

Contest Totals 9,415 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

Town Board Chairperson Town of Hortonia
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dennis Clegg 412 81.26%

Write-In Totals 17 3.35%

Total Votes Cast 429 84.62%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 78 15.38%

Contest Totals 507 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Mike Van Asten 528 86.84%

Write-In Totals 2 0.33%

Total Votes Cast 530 87.17%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 78 12.83%

Contest Totals 608 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Chairperson Town of Liberty
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Victor Thern 323 89.72%

Write-In Totals 2 0.56%

Total Votes Cast 325 90.28%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 35 9.72%

Contest Totals 360 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Maine
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Cory Demerath 368 92.00%

Write-In Totals 1 0.25%

Total Votes Cast 369 92.25%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 31 7.75%

Contest Totals 400 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Maple Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

John K Knapp 100 41.67%

Susan L. Griffin 128 53.33%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 228 95.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 12 5.00%

Contest Totals 240 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Oneida
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Scott Schaumberg 1,061 74.72%

Write-In Totals 23 1.62%

Total Votes Cast 1,084 76.34%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 336 23.66%

Contest Totals 1,420 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Chairperson Town of Osborn
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dennis D Hoffman 461 78.94%

Write-In Totals 3 0.51%

Total Votes Cast 464 79.45%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 120 20.55%

Contest Totals 584 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Seymour
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Michael Barclay 394 84.55%

Write-In Totals 2 0.43%

Total Votes Cast 396 84.98%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 70 15.02%

Contest Totals 466 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Chairperson Town of Vandenbroek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jason M Wegand 602 79.00%

Write-In Totals 10 1.31%

Total Votes Cast 612 80.32%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 150 19.68%

Contest Totals 762 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Black Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Donald J Stingle 267 47.51%

Daniel G Rettler 259 46.09%

Write-In Totals 1 0.18%

Total Votes Cast 527 93.77%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 35 6.23%

Contest Totals 562 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Bovina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Cory Riehl 559 89.73%

Write-In Totals 2 0.32%

Total Votes Cast 561 90.05%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 62 9.95%

Contest Totals 623 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Buchanan
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Karen Lawrence 1,069 37.92%

Linda Olson 1,291 45.80%

Write-In Totals 15 0.53%

Total Votes Cast 2,375 84.25%

Overvotes 1 0.04%

Undervotes 443 15.71%

Contest Totals 2,819 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Center
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Travis Thiel 931 47.94%

Gary Blank 672 34.60%

Write-In Totals 7 0.36%

Total Votes Cast 1,610 82.90%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 332 17.10%

Contest Totals 1,942 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Cicero
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Patrick R. Amerson 357 83.02%

Write-In Totals 4 0.93%

Total Votes Cast 361 83.95%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 69 16.05%

Contest Totals 430 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Dale
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tavia Hopfensperger 1,033 78.61%

Write-In Totals 16 1.22%

Total Votes Cast 1,049 79.83%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 265 20.17%

Contest Totals 1,314 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Deer Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Chad C Mares 215 88.48%

Write-In Totals 2 0.82%

Total Votes Cast 217 89.30%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 26 10.70%

Contest Totals 243 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Ellington
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Harold Steenbock 650 42.10%

Ben Taylor 647 41.90%

Write-In Totals 5 0.32%

Total Votes Cast 1,302 84.33%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 242 15.67%

Contest Totals 1,544 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Freedom
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jennifer Tomazevic 1,958 76.69%

Write-In Totals 19 0.74%

Total Votes Cast 1,977 77.44%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 576 22.56%

Contest Totals 2,553 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Grand Chute
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Mark S Heling 6,452 68.53%

Write-In Totals 78 0.83%

Total Votes Cast 6,530 69.36%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2,885 30.64%

Contest Totals 9,415 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Hortonia
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Nancy Willenkamp 418 82.45%

Write-In Totals 12 2.37%

Total Votes Cast 430 84.81%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 77 15.19%

Contest Totals 507 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Mike Van Vreede 518 85.20%

Write-In Totals 1 0.16%

Total Votes Cast 519 85.36%

Overvotes 1 0.16%

Undervotes 88 14.47%

Contest Totals 608 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Liberty
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tom Lambie 328 91.11%

Write-In Totals 1 0.28%

Total Votes Cast 329 91.39%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 31 8.61%

Contest Totals 360 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Oneida
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Al Krause 1,055 74.30%

Write-In Totals 15 1.06%

Total Votes Cast 1,070 75.35%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 350 24.65%

Contest Totals 1,420 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Osborn
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jacob J Linsmeyer 469 80.31%

Write-In Totals 1 0.17%

Total Votes Cast 470 80.48%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 114 19.52%

Contest Totals 584 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Seymour
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Aaron Melchert 393 84.33%

Write-In Totals 1 0.21%

Total Votes Cast 394 84.55%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 72 15.45%

Contest Totals 466 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Black Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tom Neubert 489 87.01%

Write-In Totals 4 0.71%

Total Votes Cast 493 87.72%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 69 12.28%

Contest Totals 562 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Bovina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Wade Vandenboom 545 87.48%

Write-In Totals 2 0.32%

Total Votes Cast 547 87.80%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 76 12.20%

Contest Totals 623 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Cicero
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tadd Krueger 141 32.79%

David Vande Hei 249 57.91%

Write-In Totals 1 0.23%

Total Votes Cast 391 90.93%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 39 9.07%

Contest Totals 430 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Dale
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Chad C Degal 1,052 80.06%

Write-In Totals 8 0.61%

Total Votes Cast 1,060 80.67%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 254 19.33%

Contest Totals 1,314 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Deer Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Matthew R Wagenson 222 91.36%

Write-In Totals 1 0.41%

Total Votes Cast 223 91.77%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 20 8.23%

Contest Totals 243 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Ellington
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

William Boudnik 1,166 75.52%

Write-In Totals 13 0.84%

Total Votes Cast 1,179 76.36%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 365 23.64%

Contest Totals 1,544 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Hortonia
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jules Zuehlsdorf 412 81.26%

Write-In Totals 11 2.17%

Total Votes Cast 423 83.43%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 84 16.57%

Contest Totals 507 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bruce Verhasselt 520 85.53%

Write-In Totals 1 0.16%

Total Votes Cast 521 85.69%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 87 14.31%

Contest Totals 608 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Liberty
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Scott Wright 321 89.17%

Write-In Totals 1 0.28%

Total Votes Cast 322 89.44%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 38 10.56%

Contest Totals 360 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Oneida
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Terry Hock 1,054 74.23%

Write-In Totals 9 0.63%

Total Votes Cast 1,063 74.86%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 357 25.14%

Contest Totals 1,420 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Osborn
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Sarah A. Newling 455 77.91%

Write-In Totals 2 0.34%

Total Votes Cast 457 78.25%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 127 21.75%

Contest Totals 584 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Seymour
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tracy Gagnow 386 82.83%

Write-In Totals 3 0.64%

Total Votes Cast 389 83.48%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 77 16.52%

Contest Totals 466 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 3 Town of Buchanan
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jennifer Rottier 1,335 47.36%

Brian Starszak 1,127 39.98%

Write-In Totals 9 0.32%

Total Votes Cast 2,471 87.66%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 348 12.34%

Contest Totals 2,819 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Supervisor 3 Town of Center
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ron Klemp 1,449 74.61%

Write-In Totals 15 0.77%

Total Votes Cast 1,464 75.39%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 478 24.61%

Contest Totals 1,942 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 3 Town of Freedom
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Linda Borneman 2,005 78.54%

Write-In Totals 12 0.47%

Total Votes Cast 2,017 79.01%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 536 20.99%

Contest Totals 2,553 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor 3 Town of Grand Chute
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Anthony Lehrer 4,637 49.25%

Walt Nocito 2,989 31.75%

Write-In Totals 43 0.46%

Total Votes Cast 7,669 81.46%

Overvotes 1 0.01%

Undervotes 1,745 18.53%

Contest Totals 9,415 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

Town Board Supervisor Town of Maine
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Randy Moes 293 36.62%

Harley M. Griesbach 318 39.75%

Write-In Totals 2 0.25%

Total Votes Cast 613 76.62%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 187 23.38%

Contest Totals 800 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Board Supervisor Town of Maple Creek
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Tom Stracy 97 20.21%

Marcus Korth 86 17.92%

Adam Janke 166 34.58%

Write-In Totals 1 0.21%

Total Votes Cast 350 72.92%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 130 27.08%

Contest Totals 480 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Board Supervisor Town of Vandenbroek
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Joan Coenen 502 32.94%

Tom Flick 387 25.39%

Write-In Totals 9 0.59%

Total Votes Cast 898 58.92%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 626 41.08%

Contest Totals 1,524 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Clerk/Treasurer Town of Bovina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Charles J. Pluger 576 92.46%

Write-In Totals 1 0.16%

Total Votes Cast 577 92.62%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 46 7.38%

Contest Totals 623 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Clerk Town of Deer Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Craig Sorenson 221 90.95%

Write-In Totals 1 0.41%

Total Votes Cast 222 91.36%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 21 8.64%

Contest Totals 243 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Clerk Town of Hortonia
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Lyn Neuenfeldt 425 83.83%

Write-In Totals 5 0.99%

Total Votes Cast 430 84.81%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 77 15.19%

Contest Totals 507 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Clerk Town of Liberty
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Julia DeGroot 329 91.39%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 329 91.39%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 31 8.61%

Contest Totals 360 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Clerk Town of Maple Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 25 10.42%

Total Votes Cast 25 10.42%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 215 89.58%

Contest Totals 240 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Treasurer Town of Deer Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Amber Poppe 219 90.12%

Write-In Totals 1 0.41%

Total Votes Cast 220 90.54%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 23 9.46%

Contest Totals 243 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Town Treasurer Town of Ellington
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Sherri Fassbender 1,282 83.03%

Write-In Totals 9 0.58%

Total Votes Cast 1,291 83.61%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 253 16.39%

Contest Totals 1,544 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Treasurer Town of Hortonia
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Marilyn Martin 438 86.39%

Write-In Totals 3 0.59%

Total Votes Cast 441 86.98%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 66 13.02%

Contest Totals 507 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Treasurer Town of Liberty
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Beth A Ubl 329 91.39%

Write-In Totals 3 0.83%

Total Votes Cast 332 92.22%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 28 7.78%

Contest Totals 360 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Town Treasurer Town of Maple Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tory Much 217 90.42%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 217 90.42%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 23 9.58%

Contest Totals 240 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Constable Town of Black Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Zach Stingle 490 87.19%

Write-In Totals 5 0.89%

Total Votes Cast 495 88.08%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 67 11.92%

Contest Totals 562 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable Town of Cicero
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 24 5.58%

Total Votes Cast 24 5.58%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 406 94.42%

Contest Totals 430 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable Town of Deer Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 19 7.82%

Total Votes Cast 19 7.82%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 224 92.18%

Contest Totals 243 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable Town of Ellington
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Christopher Ziegler 1,213 78.56%

Write-In Totals 4 0.26%

Total Votes Cast 1,217 78.82%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 327 21.18%

Contest Totals 1,544 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Constable Town of Hortonia
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Rick Bunnell 427 84.22%

Write-In Totals 4 0.79%

Total Votes Cast 431 85.01%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 76 14.99%

Contest Totals 507 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable Town of Liberty
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Levi Lambie 325 90.28%

Write-In Totals 1 0.28%

Total Votes Cast 326 90.56%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 34 9.44%

Contest Totals 360 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable Town of Maine
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Marlyn Dey 352 88.00%

Write-In Totals 1 0.25%

Total Votes Cast 353 88.25%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 47 11.75%

Contest Totals 400 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable Town of Maple Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 14 5.83%

Total Votes Cast 14 5.83%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 226 94.17%

Contest Totals 240 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Village President Village of Bear Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dan Miller 85 87.63%

Write-In Totals 3 3.09%

Total Votes Cast 88 90.72%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 9 9.28%

Contest Totals 97 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village President Village of Black Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Andrew Gleason 389 74.38%

Justin Stingle 101 19.31%

Write-In Totals 5 0.96%

Total Votes Cast 495 94.65%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 28 5.35%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village President Village of Combined Locks
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

John Neumeier 1,218 77.88%

Write-In Totals 15 0.96%

Total Votes Cast 1,233 78.84%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 331 21.16%

Contest Totals 1,564 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village President Village of Fox Crossing
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dale A. Youngquist 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Village President Village of Greenville
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jack Anderson 4,368 77.10%

Write-In Totals 74 1.31%

Total Votes Cast 4,442 78.41%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1,223 21.59%

Contest Totals 5,665 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village President Village of Harrison
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Scott Handschke 0

Allison Blackmer 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village President Village of Hortonville
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jeanne Bellile 993 79.63%

Write-In Totals 36 2.89%

Total Votes Cast 1,029 82.52%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 218 17.48%

Contest Totals 1,247 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village President Village of Nichols
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Terry Scheller 68 86.08%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 68 86.08%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 11 13.92%

Contest Totals 79 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Village President Village of Shiocton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Gary Bunnell 95 25.89%

Jennifer Schmoock 256 69.75%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 351 95.64%

Overvotes 1 0.27%

Undervotes 15 4.09%

Contest Totals 367 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village President Village of Wrightstown
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dean J. Erickson 231 80.49%

Write-In Totals 2 0.70%

Total Votes Cast 233 81.18%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 54 18.82%

Contest Totals 287 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee Village of Combined Locks 1 Yr Term
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Allan Leicht 1,158 74.04%

Write-In Totals 12 0.77%

Total Votes Cast 1,170 74.81%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 394 25.19%

Contest Totals 1,564 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee Village of Bear Creek
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Judy Jahnke 40 13.75%

Michael Flanagan 29 9.97%

Alissa Thebo 50 17.18%

Omar Thebo Chavez 29 9.97%

John Glocke 24 8.25%

Mike Young 67 23.02%

Write-In Totals 1 0.34%

Total Votes Cast 240 82.47%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 51 17.53%

Contest Totals 291 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Village Trustee Village of Black Creek
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Rebecca Bird 160 10.20%

Kayla Gorges 352 22.43%

Tim Diermeier 391 24.92%

Justin Gorges 318 20.27%

Write-In Totals 11 0.70%

Total Votes Cast 1,232 78.52%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 337 21.48%

Contest Totals 1,569 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee Village of Combined Locks
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

RJ Talbot 513 10.93%

Ken Heckner 447 9.53%

Brad Schinke 827 17.63%

Michael Rabetski 392 8.35%

Justin Krueger 829 17.67%

Write-In Totals 27 0.58%

Total Votes Cast 3,035 64.68%

Overvotes 3 0.06%

Undervotes 1,654 35.25%

Contest Totals 4,692 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee Village of Harrison
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Julene Baldwin 0

Frank Thiel 0

Matt Lancaster 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Village Trustee Village of Hortonville
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Jane Olk 799 21.36%

Jim Moeller 688 18.39%

Write-In Totals 410 10.96%

Total Votes Cast 1,897 50.71%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1,844 49.29%

Contest Totals 3,741 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee Village of Kimberly
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Norb Karner 1,375 15.73%

Lee W. Hammen 1,760 20.14%

Tom Gaffney 1,497 17.13%

Brian Finman 1,121 12.83%

Write-In Totals 40 0.46%

Total Votes Cast 5,793 66.29%

Overvotes 3 0.03%

Undervotes 2,943 33.68%

Contest Totals 8,739 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee Village of Shiocton
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Gary Bunnell 190 17.26%

Robert L. Brownson 250 22.71%

Diane Tyler 244 22.16%

Write-In Totals 11 1.00%

Total Votes Cast 695 63.12%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 406 36.88%

Contest Totals 1,101 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Village Trustee Village of Wrightstown
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Mark Leonard 179 20.79%

Sue Byers 174 20.21%

Write-In Totals 26 3.02%

Total Votes Cast 379 44.02%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 482 55.98%

Contest Totals 861 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee Village of Little Chute
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Brian Van Lankveldt 2,660 32.79%

Larry Van Lankvelt 2,443 30.12%

Write-In Totals 52 0.64%

Total Votes Cast 5,155 63.55%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2,957 36.45%

Contest Totals 8,112 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee Village of Greenville
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Andy Peters 3,170 27.98%

Dean M. Culbertson 2,330 20.56%

Brittany A. Helf 2,304 20.34%

Write-In Totals 49 0.43%

Total Votes Cast 7,853 69.31%

Overvotes 2 0.02%

Undervotes 3,475 30.67%

Contest Totals 11,330 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee Village of Nichols
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Julie Schwarz 44 27.85%

Rebecca Gottsacker 35 22.15%

Mark Simpson 49 31.01%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 128 81.01%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 30 18.99%

Contest Totals 158 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Village Trustee 2 Village of Fox Crossing
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Kris Koeppe 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee 4 Village of Fox Crossing
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Kate McQuillan 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee 6 Village of Fox Crossing
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Barbara J. Hanson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Village Trustee District 8 Village of Howard
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Craig J McAllister 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Alderperson District 1 City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Josh Lambrecht 1,087 65.44%

Write-In Totals 28 1.69%

Total Votes Cast 1,115 67.13%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 546 32.87%

Contest Totals 1,661 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Alderperson District 3 City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brad Firkus 1,194 69.06%

Write-In Totals 32 1.85%

Total Votes Cast 1,226 70.91%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 503 29.09%

Contest Totals 1,729 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Alderperson District 5 City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Katie Van Zeeland 310 73.11%

Write-In Totals 8 1.89%

Total Votes Cast 318 75.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 106 25.00%

Contest Totals 424 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Alderperson District 7 City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Patrick Hayden 1,698 70.87%

Write-In Totals 24 1.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,722 71.87%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 674 28.13%

Contest Totals 2,396 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4
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Alderperson District 9 City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Alex Schultz 1,195 66.10%

Write-In Totals 36 1.99%

Total Votes Cast 1,231 68.09%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 577 31.91%

Contest Totals 1,808 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Alderperson District 11 City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Adrian Stancil-Martin 799 61.75%

Stuart Brehm 319 24.65%

Write-In Totals 8 0.62%

Total Votes Cast 1,126 87.02%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 168 12.98%

Contest Totals 1,294 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Alderperson District 13 City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Sheri S Hartzheim 1,765 70.18%

Write-In Totals 34 1.35%

Total Votes Cast 1,799 71.53%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 716 28.47%

Contest Totals 2,515 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7

Alderperson District 1 City of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Liz Walker 562 39.72%

Marty DeCoster 639 45.16%

Write-In Totals 8 0.57%

Total Votes Cast 1,209 85.44%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 206 14.56%

Contest Totals 1,415 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Alderperson District 2 City of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Kelli Antoine 990 73.17%

Write-In Totals 11 0.81%

Total Votes Cast 1,001 73.98%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 352 26.02%

Contest Totals 1,353 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Alderperson District 3 City of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brian B Schell 934 71.08%

Write-In Totals 26 1.98%

Total Votes Cast 960 73.06%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 354 26.94%

Contest Totals 1,314 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Alderperson District 4 City of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Pennie A Thiele 1,324 72.79%

Write-In Totals 13 0.71%

Total Votes Cast 1,337 73.50%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 482 26.50%

Contest Totals 1,819 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Alderperson Wards 1, 2, 7 City of Seymour
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Steve Hurkman 318 73.78%

Write-In Totals 5 1.16%

Total Votes Cast 323 74.94%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 108 25.06%

Contest Totals 431 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Alderperson Wards 3 & 4 City of Seymour
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Todd Schaumberg 293 75.52%

Write-In Totals 1 0.26%

Total Votes Cast 294 75.77%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 94 24.23%

Contest Totals 388 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Alderperson Wards 5 & 6 City of Seymour
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Alex Tetzlaff 316 78.61%

Write-In Totals 3 0.75%

Total Votes Cast 319 79.35%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 83 20.65%

Contest Totals 402 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Alderperson District 5 City of New London
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Charlene Magolski 357 73.91%

Write-In Totals 4 0.83%

Total Votes Cast 361 74.74%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 122 25.26%

Contest Totals 483 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Municipal Judge Village of Fox Crossing
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Timothy E. Hogan 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Municipal Judge Town of Grand Chute
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Charles W. Klasen 6,376 67.72%

Write-In Totals 58 0.62%

Total Votes Cast 6,434 68.34%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2,981 31.66%

Contest Totals 9,415 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

Municipal Judge Village of Howard
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brian T. Stevens 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Dale Sanitary District 1 Commissioner Dale Sanitary District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Randy S Kennedy 143 83.14%

Write-In Totals 1 0.58%

Total Votes Cast 144 83.72%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 28 16.28%

Contest Totals 172 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Freedom Sanitary District 1 Commissioner Freedom Sanitary District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Daniel Vanden Berg 982 82.04%

Write-In Totals 12 1.00%

Total Votes Cast 994 83.04%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 203 16.96%

Contest Totals 1,197 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Stephensville Sanitary District 1 Commissioner Stephensville Sanitary District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jeff Darnick 67 81.71%

Write-In Totals 1 1.22%

Total Votes Cast 68 82.93%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 14 17.07%

Contest Totals 82 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

School Board Member Little Chute Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Betsy Zemlock 1,553 54.66%

Patrick A. Tschimperle 768 27.03%

Write-In Totals 27 0.95%

Total Votes Cast 2,348 82.65%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 493 17.35%

Contest Totals 2,841 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

School Board Member Appleton Area School District
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Pheng Thao 17,226 26.30%

Oliver Zornow 13,149 20.08%

Christy Codner 12,270 18.73%

Write-In Totals 363 0.55%

Total Votes Cast 43,008 65.67%

Overvotes 18 0.03%

Undervotes 22,468 34.31%

Contest Totals 65,494 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 52 of 52

School Board Member Clintonville Public School District
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Mark Zachow 151 20.91%

Laurie Vollrath 130 18.01%

David Battenberg 89 12.33%

Christopher Hoffmann 190 26.32%

Write-In Totals 3 0.42%

Total Votes Cast 563 77.98%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 159 22.02%

Contest Totals 722 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3
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School Board Member Kimberly Area School District
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

David N. Conrad 3,566 28.87%

Debbie Roberts 4,008 32.45%

Write-In Totals 48 0.39%

Total Votes Cast 7,622 61.72%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4,728 38.28%

Contest Totals 12,350 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

School Board Member School District of New London
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Patricia R. Toney 521 16.63%

Andy Thorpe 853 27.24%

Holly Schweitzer 891 28.45%

Write-In Totals 9 0.29%

Total Votes Cast 2,274 72.61%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 858 27.39%

Contest Totals 3,132 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7

School Board Member School District of West De Pere
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Scott Borley 143 25.81%

Barbara Van Deurzen 157 28.34%

Write-In Totals 7 1.26%

Total Votes Cast 307 55.42%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 247 44.58%

Contest Totals 554 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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School Board Member Wrightstown Community School District
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Melinda Lemke 308 25.58%

Jonathan Curtis 271 22.51%

Jeff Nelson 211 17.52%

Amber Cox 208 17.28%

Write-In Totals 2 0.17%

Total Votes Cast 1,000 83.06%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 204 16.94%

Contest Totals 1,204 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

School Board Member Kaukauna Area School District
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Chad Berken 4,702 17.76%

Kimberly Schaefer 4,618 17.45%

Melissa Kurey 3,544 13.39%

Christine Bouressa 4,406 16.65%

Write-In Totals 109 0.41%

Total Votes Cast 17,379 65.66%

Overvotes 3 0.01%

Undervotes 9,087 34.33%

Contest Totals 26,469 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10

School Board Member School District of Shiocton
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Aaron Pluger 1,431 23.01%

Bradley R. Ritchie 1,581 25.42%

Jeremie Birch 1,331 21.40%

Write-In Totals 22 0.35%

Total Votes Cast 4,365 70.19%

Overvotes 3 0.05%

Undervotes 1,851 29.76%

Contest Totals 6,219 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9
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School Board Member Freedom Area School District Area 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Kevin VerVoort 2,530 29.42%

Steve Garvey 2,457 28.57%

Write-In Totals 40 0.47%

Total Votes Cast 5,027 58.45%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 3,573 41.55%

Contest Totals 8,600 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

School Board Member Freedom Area School District Area 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Nicholas VanWychen 3,241 75.37%

Write-In Totals 31 0.72%

Total Votes Cast 3,272 76.09%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1,028 23.91%

Contest Totals 4,300 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

School Board Member Pulaski Community School District Zone 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Heidi Bukowiec 2 100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 2 100.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 0 0.00%

Contest Totals 2 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

School Board Member Pulaski Community School District Zone 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Josh Kolodziej 2 100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 2 100.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 0 0.00%

Contest Totals 2 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2
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School Board Member Seymour Community School District Zone 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Steve Kane 2,583 27.94%

Stacy Smith 2,577 27.87%

Write-In Totals 58 0.63%

Total Votes Cast 5,218 56.44%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4,028 43.56%

Contest Totals 9,246 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

School Board Member Seymour Community School District Zone 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tony Kastning 3,532 76.40%

Write-In Totals 31 0.67%

Total Votes Cast 3,563 77.07%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1,060 22.93%

Contest Totals 4,623 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

School Board Member Hortonville Area School District T. Dale/T. Hortonia
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Robert VanDenElzen 7,775 74.95%

Write-In Totals 96 0.93%

Total Votes Cast 7,871 75.87%

Overvotes 2 0.02%

Undervotes 2,501 24.11%

Contest Totals 10,374 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10

School Board Member Hortonville Area School District V. Hortonville/T. Liberty
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Klay Heise 7,595 73.21%

Write-In Totals 189 1.82%

Total Votes Cast 7,784 75.03%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2,590 24.97%

Contest Totals 10,374 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
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State of Wisconsin Question Number 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 46,681 62.44%

No 25,486 34.09%

Total Votes Cast 72,167 96.53%

Overvotes 4 0.01%

Undervotes 2,593 3.47%

Contest Totals 74,764 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 92 of 92

School District of Shiocton Referendum Question Number 1 School District of Shiocton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 1,093 52.73%

No 946 45.63%

Total Votes Cast 2,039 98.36%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 34 1.64%

Contest Totals 2,073 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

School District of Shiocton Referendum Question Number 2 School District of Shiocton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 930 44.86%

No 1,109 53.50%

Total Votes Cast 2,039 98.36%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 34 1.64%

Contest Totals 2,073 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

School District of West De Pere Referendum Question Number 1 School District of West De Pere
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 162 58.48%

No 102 36.82%

Total Votes Cast 264 95.31%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 13 4.69%

Contest Totals 277 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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